

SOUTH FAYETTE TOWNSHIP

HONORING ALL WHO SERVE

\$115 cost includes:

Double-sided 24" x 36" display banner with bracket Web presence at TroopBanners.com/SouthFayette One appearance in South Fayette Connect magazine

Additional 12" x 18" replica keepsake yard banners available for \$20 each

HONOR YOUR LOVED ONES

South Fayette Township takes great pride in recognizing our military service members. We are accepting applications to honor service members, past and present, who live or have lived in South Fayette. Each banner, featuring the name and photo of the service member, will be hung along a roadway each year from Memorial Day to Veterans Day.

TO PARTICIPATE, PLEASE SUBMIT APPLICATION + PHOTO OF SERVICE MEMBER IN UNIFORM + \$115 PAYMENT

SouthFayettePA.com/military



Questions? Financial hardship? Call Andrea Iglar: 412-221-8700 x231

South Fayette Military Banner Application Townstructure A community Growing Together A community Growing Together A community Growing Together
NamePhone
Address
Email to Send Banner Proof:
SERVICE MEMBER INFORMATION
The service member being honored is or was a resident of South Fayette Township. Yes No
Name
RankBranch of Military
Division/Squad
Conflict (if any)
Notes
Medals of Valor Received – Documentation is required Choose all that apply: Purple Heart Medal of Honor Silver Star Air Force Cross Distinguished Service Cross Navy Cross Special Acknowledgments KIA MIA POW Date (if known)
PAYMENT INFORMATION
Required: Display Banner (24" x 36") + \$115.00
Optional: Keepsake Replica Yard Banner (12" x 18") Qty: x \$20 each = \$
TOTAL Payment Amount: = \$

PLEASE SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING TO:

South Fayette Township / Attn: Military Banner Program / 515 Millers Run Road / South Fayette, PA 15064

- 1. Completed application
- 2. Check payable to "South Fayette Township"
- 3. Photo with service member in uniform
 - Scan photo at 600 dpi and email to aiglar@sftwp.com; or
 - Schedule scanning service of original photo by calling 412-221-8700 x 231

-OR- APPLY & PAY ONLINE: www.SouthFayettePA.com/military

Special placement requests will <u>not</u> be permitted. Banner proof will be sent via email and also will be available online at www.TroopBanners.com/SouthFayette. Proof approval is required prior to printing. You are responsible for replacing your banner if it becomes tattered, torn or destroyed (by natural or unnatural events). You will be notified if the banner becomes unsuitable for public display and have the opportunity to order another. South Fayette Township is not responsible for the banners. All banners on display must be ordered through this program. Please contact Andrea Iglar at 412-221-8700 ext. 231 or aiglar@sftwp.com if you have questions or wish to seek program assistance for financial hardship.